Election for Regional Council Member - South East

Date 05/08/2020
Number to be elected 2
Valid votes 205
Invalid votes 56
Quota 68.34
eSTV Reg. 54096 2.0.16
Election rules ERS97
First
Candidates Preferences
BAKER-BROWN, Duncan 102
MCLOUGHLIN, Julia 43
STEFAN, Danka 60
Non-transferable
Totals 205

Stage

Surplus of
BAKER-BROWN, Duncan

-33.66

14.88

18.24

0.54

68.34
57.88
78.24
0.54
205

Elected

Elected



