Election for	<b>Regional Cour</b>	ncil Member - South East		
Date	05/08/2020			
Number to be elected	2			
Valid votes	205			
Invalid votes	56			
Quota	68.34			
eSTV Reg. 54096	2.0.16			
Election rules	ERS97			
		Stage	2	
	First	Surplus of		
Candidates	Preferences	BAKER-BROWN, Duncan		
BAKER-BROWN, Duncan	102	-33.66	68.34	Elected
MCLOUGHLIN, Julia	43	14.88	57.88	
STEFAN, Danka	60	18.24	78.24	Elected
Non-transferable		0.54	0.54	
Totals	205		205	